*ALMADA* STRETCH TROUSERS. GREY/BLACK

Product number: 22263
Dimensions:

L:0,38 m, B: 0,3 m, H: 0,16 m
Packaging Unit: 1

shell fabric: 80% polyester, 20% cotton, ca. 250 g/m2, mechanical stretch

reinforcement: 100% polyester, Oxford
colour: grey/black
sizes: 42 - 64
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strong, stretchable and exceptionally comfortable fabric

the high quality fabric has a durable structural stability and keeps its shape even after washing

slim and ergonomic fit

partly-elastic waistband

EAN

4025888362916
4025888362923
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4025888362947
4025888362954
4025888362961
4025888362978
4025888362985
4025888362992
4025888363005
4025888363012
4025888363029
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YKK® front zipper
reflective piping for a better visibility

wider leg seam. A leg extension of 3cm is possible without sewing
pockets:

2 side pockets

1 cargo pocket with pen pockets
2 back pockets, one with a flap
1 tool pocket

packaging unit: 5



